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CVSP TASK FORCE MEETING SCHEDULE 
January - December 2008 

 
Date 
 

Time/Location 

Monday, 1/14/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 2/11/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 3/10/08 
 

5:30-8:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 4/14/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 5/12/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 6/9/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 8/11/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 9/15/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 10/20/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 11/17/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

Monday, 12/8/08 
 

5:30-7:30 p.m. in City Hall Rooms 118, 119 and 120 

*Note: Please check this tentative schedule on our website, as there may be occasional updates.  
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